
TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 14:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FWRJ 22 SEP 2014 Incheon (KOR)207.9 KHEDMATI Najmeh IRI ASG

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib

No
Rk

206.9

10.6  9.910.410.810.8  9.910.2

10.810.610.110.410.310.210.3

185.5165.0144.5123.3102.282.1

10.610.4

10.5  9.8

10.210.1

61.630.3RUSGALASHINA

Anastasiia

16441

205.8

10.410.710.210.310.510.210.4

10.510.410.110.3  9.710.310.1

184.9163.8143.5122.9102.782.2

10.110.5

10.610.0

10.010.5

61.731.0FRAGOMEZ

Judith

12092

184.4

10.310.210.010.110.510.5

10.8  9.810.1  9.9  9.610.9

163.3143.3123.2103.283.1

10.410.0

10.610.0

10.310.4

61.730.4RUSKHARKOVA

Tatiana

16513

163.2

  9.410.2  9.910.610.2

10.010.710.1  9.910.2

143.8122.9102.982.4

10.310.0

10.610.3

10.110.7

62.031.0POLKOMOROWSKA

Katarzyna

16004

140.9

10.1  9.510.510.1

10.310.210.3  9.5

120.5100.880.0

10.3  9.2

10.010.7

  9.610.6

60.430.5RUSBOLDINOVA

Daria

16355

120.4

  9.610.410.1

  9.710.010.6

101.180.7

10.310.1

  9.7  9.8

10.110.0

60.029.9ISRENGLER

Tal

14396

100.6

  9.910.7

10.210.6

80.5

10.4  8.8

  9.7  9.7

10.110.5

59.229.0INDRASTOGI

Aashi

14117

 SO80.0

  9.8

10.6

10.410.9

  9.6  9.7

10.2  8.8

59.629.4ITASCHIAVA

Maria

14788
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